
2016 SALAMANCA INN WOMEN'S HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP OF TASMANIA
Tasmania Golf Club, November 19-22

Semi Finals Final

Mon 21 November - am Tue 22 November - am

1st Tee 1st Tee

Time Qual Score

2016

Women's Handicap

Champion

of

Tasmania

(18 Holes) (18 Holes)

Lu Proud (14)

Lily Caelli 2up

8.16

Sally Eastwood (12)

Sally Eastwood 1up

Lily Caelli8.24

Lily Caelli (12)

8.30

Bye

1

4

2

3

158

0

162

164


