## 2016 SALAMANCA INN WOMEN'S HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP C

**Tasmania Golf Club, November 19-22** 

Semi Finals
Mon 21 November - am
1st Tee
(18 Holes)

Final
Tue 22 November - am
1st Tee
(18 Holes)

Time	Qual	Score				
8.24	1	158	Lily Caelli (12)	8.30	Lily Caelli	SALAMANCA INN ALL SUITE HOTEL  2016
	4	0	Bye			Women's Handicap Champion of Tasmania Lily Caelli 2up
8.16	2	162	Sally Eastwood (12)		Sally Eastwood 1up	Lily Gdoill Zdp
	3	164	Lu Proud (14)			GolfTasmania